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12"	Stacyc	-	Yva	Trophy
Pos. # Name Points
1. . Jett	Lucas 25

197 Emma	Luther 25
3. 1 Luke	Joyce 22

16"	Stacyc	-	Yva	Trophy
Pos. # Name Points
1. 17 Roczen	Deel 50
2. 226 Wilder	Benenhaley 40
3. 816 Laikyn	Lucas 22

653 Tucker	Alls 22
5. 48 Ryatt	Gallimore 18

36 Ryan	Douglas 18
7. 456 Maddox	Davis 16

51cc	Shaft	-	Zen	Aesthetics
Pos. # Name Points
1. 5 Jhex	Matthews 50
2. 45 Knox	Murray 44
3. 19 Adler	Dulin 28
4. 152 Levi	Mcswain 26
5. 925 Greysen	St.	Louis 20

119 Brantley	Casstevens 20
7. 519 Braxley	Deaver 18

518 Connor	Mcnamara 18
9. 100 Summit	Rheuark 17
10. 15 Paxton	Addington 16

410 Ryatt	Rasmussen 16
513 Oliver	Vespi 16

13. 73 Raleigh	Glasscock 15
3 Ryder	Flynn 15

15. 2 Jax	Benes 14
16. 135 Ace	Greenwald 13
17. 22 Vaeda	Gallimore 12
18. 225 Brantley	Zenes 11

43 Griffin	Garnes 11
20. 21 Adler	Lynch 10
21. 14 Charlie	Cupples 9

411 Chayton	Rice 9
23. 19/ Everett	Palmer 8
24. 01 Ashton	Rogers 6

328 Maisy	Wiley 6
26. 18 Elaine	Denny 5
27. 813 Gannon	Taylor 4

71 Christopher	Bowie 4
29. 816 Laikyn	Lucas 2
30. 96 Ellis	Denny 1

11 Vc	Blizzard 1
621 Vincent	Vespi 1
910 Maverick	Swails 1

51cc	4-6	-	Cobra	Connections
Pos. # Name Points
1. 33 Nathan	Webster 50
2. 45 Knox	Murray 29
3. 9 Anthony	V.	Pennisi 28
4. 100 Summit	Rheuark 27
5. 119 Brantley	Casstevens 22

925 Greysen	St.	Louis 22
7. 98 Reid	Bowles 21

3 Ryder	Flynn 21
9. 101 Talon	Royall 20

513 Oliver	Vespi 20
11. 225 Brantley	Zenes 18



12. 19 Adler	Dulin 16
13. 519 Braxley	Deaver 15
14. 43 Griffin	Garnes 13
15. 135 Ace	Greenwald 12
16. 152 Levi	Mcswain 9

51cc	7-8	-	Cobra	Connections
Pos. # Name Points
1. 54 Deegan	Deel 50
2. 57 Lucas	Bradshaw 44
3. 425 Cooper	Hawks 36
4. 97 Levi	Bowles 34
5. 417 Aiden	Blevins 30
6. 77 Nikolai	Novotny 27
7. 73 Raleigh	Glasscock 25
8. 328 Maisy	Wiley 22
9. 38 Weston	Mcintosh 20
10. 18 Asher	Blizzard 16

719 Owen	Luther 16
12. 450 Kaison	Blankenship 12
13. 412 Grayson	Ziglar 11

51cc	Open	5-8	-	Cobra	Conn.
Pos. # Name Points
1. 54 Deegan	Deel 50
2. 57 Lucas	Bradshaw 44
3. 5 Jhex	Matthews 36

33 Nathan	Webster 36
5. 97 Levi	Bowles 33
6. 425 Cooper	Hawks 31
7. 417 Aiden	Blevins 27
8. 77 Nikolai	Novotny 23
9. 412 Grayson	Ziglar 17
10. 38 Weston	Mcintosh 15
11. 518 Connor	Mcnamara 14
12. 9 Anthony	V.	Pennisi 13
13. 18 Asher	Blizzard 12
14. 653 Tucker	Alls 10

119 Brantley	Casstevens 10
16. 513 Oliver	Vespi 9
17. 450 Kaison	Blankenship 8

45 Knox	Murray 8
15 Paxton	Addington 8

20. 98 Elijah	Mullins 7
225 Brantley	Zenes 7

22. 719 Owen	Luther 6
23. 232 Gavin	Barrow 5
24. 132 Mckenzie	Barrow 2

65cc	D	-	Carolina	Blind	Craft.
Pos. # Name Points
1. 54 Deegan	Deel 47
2. 347 Cooper	Wiley 40
3. 33 Kasen	Pressley 38
4. 14 Mack	James 25
5. 38 Weston	Mcintosh 18

65cc	7-9	-	Pratts	Towing
Pos. # Name Points
1. 22 Jackson	Lung 50
2. 21 Hayden	Webster 44
3. 347 Cooper	Wiley 36
4. 14 Mack	James 20
5. 425 Gavin	Hodges 18
6. 719 Owen	Luther 15

65cc	10-11	-	Holeshot	Racing
Pos. # Name Points
1. 1 Carter	Rominger 50
2. 7 Jhet	Matthews 44
3. 724 Ranger	Rasmussen 20

65cc	Unlim	7-11-	Newman	Well



Pos. # Name Points
1. 1 Carter	Rominger 47

22 Jackson	Lung 47
3. 7 Jhet	Matthews 40
4. 425 Gavin	Hodges 18

85cc	D	-	Simmons	Powersports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 427 Braden	Wolfe 44
2. 17 Ace	(adrian)	Miller 43
3. 23 Brody	Knox 34

828 Landen	Melton 34
5. 531 Mason	Estepp 33
6. 451 Tyler	Johnson 28
7. 711 Kyle	Carter 25

6 Waylon	Metheney 25
9. 426 Cash	Bass 16
10. 15 Zachary	Pankey 15
11. 38 Mason	Luckett 12

85cc	9-11	-	Amsoil
Pos. # Name Points
1. / Ryder	Davis 25

724 Ranger	Rasmussen 25
3. 114 Forrest	Happe 22

213 Austin	Brown 22
5. 22s Logan	Stanley 20

85cc	12-15	-	Simmons	P-sports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 18 Caylan	Caudle 44
2. 3 Ty	Walser 43
3. 212 Ian	Caudle 32
4. 427 Braden	Wolfe 26
5. 31 Griffin	Shelton 25

17 Ace	(adrian)	Miller 25
7. 21 Waylon	Bass 20

48 Maverick	Waters 20
9. 6 Corey	Williams 18
10. 515 Carter	Whicker 15
11. 18 Mason	Spurlock 14
12. 308 Tyler	Dench 13

119 Trenton	Meadows 13
14. 13 Colby	Canup 11
15. 116 Myles	Wilson 9
16. 113 Dalton	Whicker 8

Unlim.	Mini	9-13-	K&v	Heat/air
Pos. # Name Points
1. 3 Ty	Walser 50
2. 678 Colton	Barnette 38
3. 11 Cason	Barnette 30
4. 116 Myles	Wilson 27
5. 212 Ian	Caudle 25
6. 31 Griffin	Shelton 22
7. 6 Corey	Williams 20

113 Dalton	Whicker 20
9. 711 Kyle	Carter 19
10. 48 Maverick	Waters 18
11. 114 Forrest	Happe 15
12. 95 Matthew	Mcgee 14

308 Tyler	Dench 14
14. 119 Trenton	Meadows 13
15. 13 Colby	Canup 9
16. 18 Mason	Spurlock 8
17. 22s Logan	Stanley 7
18. 112 Johnathon	Breau 5
19. 38 Mason	Luckett 4

Super	Mini	12-15	-	Td	Piping
Pos. # Name Points
1. 18 Caylan	Caudle 40



2. 12 Ryan	Spry 25
61 Carson	Bullin 25

4. 31 Griffin	Shelton 22
5. 227 Ayden	Byrd 20

678 Colton	Barnette 20
7. 11 Cason	Barnette 18
8. 21 Waylon	Bass 16

Schoolboy	I	-	Simmons	P-sports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 515 Carter	Whicker 30
2. 58 Kane	Macdonald 28
3. 55 Colby	Snow 25

61 Carson	Bullin 25
5. 12 Ryan	Spry 22

30 Carson	Shelton 22
7. 178 Brody	Bryant 20

31 Griffin	Shelton 20
9. 32 Eric	Gordon 18

412 Gabriel	Lane 18
11. 53 Austin	Morris 16
12. 113 Dalton	Whicker 15

Schoobloy	Ii
Pos. # Name Points
1. 16 Kenny	Olsen 47
2. 9 Domenick	Pennisi 42
3. 210 Isaac	Alexander 38
4. 84 Wesley	Hospedales 25
5. 3 Lane	Barnette 18
6. 92 Jagger	Marcolivio 16
7. 12 Parker	Shannon 15

Girls
Pos. # Name Points
1. 112 Skylar	Mcmillion 47
2. 13 Emily	Estep 42
3. 38 Ryleigh	Farrish 25

Womens
Pos. # Name Points
1. 69 Morgan	Johnson 47
2. 156 Kourtney	Johnson 25

Trail	Class
Pos. # Name Points
1. 01 Michael	Vestal 47
2. 143 David	Flynn 42
3. 26 Brantley	Mabe 35
4. 23 Brody	Knox 34
5. 58 Kane	Macdonald 33
6. 112 Skylar	Mcmillion 27
7. 36 Chris	Douglas 25
8. 711 Kyle	Carter 16
9. 53 Austin	Morris 14
10. 555 Lincoln	Setzer 12

Pitbike	-t&j	Matthews	Electric
Pos. # Name Points
1. 45 Tyler	Murray 50
2. 143 David	Flynn 36
3. 17 Ace	(adrian)	Miller 35
4. 828 Josh	Bateman 32

929 Phillip	Addington 32
6. 70 Justin	Matthews 31
7. 15 Darius	Fisher 24
8. 228 Brandon	Johnson 23
9. 979 Justin	Weatherly 22
10. 6 Waylon	Metheney 19
11. / Ryder	Davis 18
12. 654 Hayden	Davis 15
13. 248 Cody	Crews 12



14. 211 Brian	Clevinger 10
425 Cooper	Hawks 10

16. 25 Keith	Hawks 9

17. 23 Jackson	King 8
18. 21 Waylon	Bass 7

38 Ryleigh	Farrish 7
250	A	-	Daye	Grading	&	Land.
Pos. # Name Points
1. 337 Austin	Watson 25

250/450	B	-	Ken's	Tree	Service
Pos. # Name Points
1. 16 Kenny	Olsen 47
2. 69 Michael	Lambert 45
3. 30 Carson	Shelton 22
4. 397 Bailey	Youngs 20
5. 731 Hunter	Baldwin 18
6. 160 Jared	Lambert 16
7. 98 Branden	Kennedy 15

250	C	-	Simmons	Powersports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 9 Domenick	Pennisi 44
2. 255 Jake	Meuser 36
3. 210 Isaac	Alexander 35
4. 47 Dustin	Norman 32
5. 3 Lane	Barnette 26
6. 84 Wesley	Hospedales 25

329 Mason	Baker 25
8. 3/ Colton	Petree 22
9. 42 Trace	Walker 20

5 Jaxten	Moses 20
11. 105 Cam	Malboeut 14
12. 3x Tayton	Kincaid 13

92 Jagger	Marcolivio 13
14. 15 Caden	Cummings 12
15. 199 Trevor	Cook 11
16. 35 Jacob	Ellis 10
17. 100 Austin	Chaffin 9
18. 161 Thomas	Clark 8
19. 427 Carter	Gaither 7
20. 412 Gabriel	Lane 5
21. 53 Austin	Morris 4
22. 2/ Brayden	Matney 3

450	A	-	Daye	Grading	&	Land.
Pos. # Name Points
1. 45 Tyler	Murray 47
2. 357 Caleb	Mitchell 25
3. 176 Dawson	Nixon 22
4. 38 Roger	Carrico 20

450	C	-	Simmons	Powersports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 19 Caleb	Rominger 38
2. 577 Matthew	Allgood 30
3. 42 Trace	Walker 29
4. 3/ Colton	Petree 26
5. 84 Wesley	Hospedales 25

329 Mason	Baker 25
7. 5 Jaxten	Moses 22

128 Brayden	Lewis 22
9. 3x Tayton	Kincaid 21
10. 896 Jackson	Blizzard 20
11. 2/ Brayden	Matney 18
12. 18 Jacob	Blizzard 14

15 Caden	Cummings 14
14. 175 Logan	Rucker 13
15. 731 Chad	Sutherland 12
16. 617 Derrick	Bush 11



250	D	-	Simmons	Powersports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 703 Bryce	Hamilton 47
2. 52 Matthew	Mcswain 40
3. 15 Lane	Malpass 33
4. 8 Jb	Belcher 30
5. 70 Justin	Matthews 29
6. 8/ Ryan	Aguilar 25
7. 77 Morgan	Boyd 23
8. 7 Brandon	Dewese 22
9. 4 Braxton	Aguilar 21
10. 75 Israel	Melton 20

325 Seth	Hutchins 20
97 Thomas	Deaton 20

13. 26 Brantley	Mabe 19
14. 6 Thomas	Metheney 17
15. 26/ Noah	Hickman 16
16. 555 Trent	Faulkner 11

23 James	King 11
18. 23/ Landon	Craddock 10
19. 34 Camren	East 6

200 Joshua	Greene 6
450	D	-	Simmons	Powersports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 8 Jb	Belcher 47
2. 703 Bryce	Hamilton 41
3. 6 Thomas	Metheney 29
4. 25 Keith	Hawks 22
5. 816 Joey	Marcella 20

200 Joshua	Greene 20
7. 23/ Landon	Craddock 18

22 Mark	Anderson 18
9. 257 Cam	Long 15

52 Matthew	Mcswain 15
11. 555 Trent	Faulkner 14
12. 4 Foy	Dickens 12
13. 7 Brandon	Dewese 11

125cc	Am	-	Mabe's	Roofing
Pos. # Name Points
1. 16 Kenny	Olsen 50
2. 58 Kane	Macdonald 29
3. 55 Colby	Snow 22

30 Carson	Shelton 22
5. 32 Eric	Gordon 20

113 Stephen	Mcgee 20
7. 178 Brody	Bryant 18

412 Gabriel	Lane 18
9. 53 Austin	Morris 16
10. 113 Dalton	Whicker 15
11. 515 Carter	Whicker 14

Unlimited	Am-	Thomas	Carpet
Pos. # Name Points
1. 69 Michael	Lambert 44
2. 16 Kenny	Olsen 38
3. 255 Jake	Meuser 36
4. 210 Isaac	Alexander 30

47 Dustin	Norman 30
6. 84 Wesley	Hospedales 25

329 Mason	Baker 25
8. 5 Jaxten	Moses 18
9. 100 Austin	Chaffin 13
10. 731 Chad	Sutherland 12

25+	A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 45 Tyler	Murray 50
2. 357 Caleb	Mitchell 22

126 Tommy	Gardner 22



4. 337 Austin	Watson 20
5. 176 Dawson	Nixon 18

25+	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 25 Austin	Wiggins 40

2. 69 Michael	Lambert 27
3. 397 Bailey	Youngs 22

831 Emilien	Lojou 22
5. 161 Thomas	Clark 18

896 Jackson	Blizzard 18
7. 3x Tayton	Kincaid 16

127 Matthew	Billings 16
9. 35 Jacob	Ellis 15

41 Chance	Sapp 15
11. 199 Trevor	Cook 14

30+	A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 114 Evan	Cupples 44
2. 357 Caleb	Mitchell 25

126 Tommy	Gardner 25
4. 321 Brandon	Parrish 20

30+	Amateur	-	Simmons	P-sports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 100 Derrick	Arledge 50
2. 979 Justin	Weatherly 44
3. 248 Cody	Crews 31
4. 504 Kyle	Dench 27
5. 397 Jason	Youngs 20

317 Matthew	St.	Louis 20
7. 25 Keith	Hawks 18

959 Harley	Addair 18
9. 153 Jordan	French 16
10. 18 Jacob	Blizzard 14

831 Emilien	Lojou 14
12. 43 Dean	Lyons 13

108 Dale	Happe 13
40+	A	-	Simmons	Powersports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 417 Matt	Blevins 50
2. 149 Craig	Johnson 37
3. 38 Roger	Carrico 22
4. 321 Brandon	Parrish 20
5. 19 Gary	Billings 18
6. 121 Robby	Reavis 16

40+	Amateur	-	Simmons	P-sports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 100 Derrick	Arledge 50
2. 728 Craig	Alexander 40
3. 215 Angel	Riera 36
4. 77 David	Novotny 30
5. 504 Kyle	Dench 28
6. 225 Chris	Lewis 26
7. 532 Dustin	Estepp 24
8. 397 Jason	Youngs 22

959 Harley	Addair 22
10. 35 Kenneth	Pruss 16
11. 28 Brian	Harvey 13
12. 108 Dale	Happe 12

55+	Amateur	-	Blackdawg	Racing
Pos. # Name Points
1. 568 Billy	Morehead 45
2. 37 Aaron	Noah 38
3. 447 Billy	Taylor 25
4. 43 Dean	Lyons 22
5. 65 Philip	Woerner 18
6. 7 Joe	Carbon 15



Warrior	-	Superior	Shade	Sol,
Pos. # Name Points
1. 577 Matthew	Allgood 50
2. 11 Cody	Estep 42
3. 18 Jacob	Blizzard 22
4. 242 Jason	Shermer 20
5. 816 Joey	Marcella 18

+40	Pit	Bike
Pos. # Name Points
1. 143 David	Flynn 50
2. 01 Michael	Vestal 44
3. 929 Phillip	Addington 40
4. 426 Cw	Trail 36
5. 26 Stephanie	Trail 32
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